Timetable

June 2023

1 .

O

ROYALYACHT BRITANNIA
Ocean Terminal The Shore Balfour Street
\ \ M\
\J . \J S
Port of Leith Foot of the Walk

Newhaven

McDonald Road

Il

= R ﬂ JOUNNIE WALKER 5 = Picardy Place
i Edinburgh ) St. Andrew
Ei‘ﬁg‘;ﬁh + Gogarburn Gyle Centre Park Stat%on Saughton Murrayfield Stadium West End e Square i, BT
\J \J S S \J S S \J S
Ingliston EGdinburgh Edli(n(l::nurgh | Bankhead Balgreen Haymarket Princes Street
Park & Ride ateway Park Centra = .
. |
P+m = m.z QIR scotT MoNUMENT

(% Rail 4 Airport () Interchange stop within walking distance to local bus services 5 Bus SlalioD

TOWARDS CITY CENTRE

Monday to Friday
Edinburgh Airport -
Ingliston Park & Ride -
Edinburgh Gateway =

Gyle Centre 04:26
Edinburgh Park Station 04:29
Murrayfield Stadium 04:38
Haymarket 04:41
Princes Street 04:47
St Andrew Square 04:50

Picardy Place
Foot of the Walk
Ocean Terminal
Newhaven

Saturday & Sunday
Edinburgh Airport -
Ingliston Park & Ride -
Edinburgh Gateway -

Gyle Centre 04:26
Edinburgh Park Station 04:29
Murrayfield Stadium 04:38
Haymarket 04:41
Princes Street 04:47
St Andrew Square 04:50
Picardy Place 04:53
Foot of the Walk 05:00
Ocean Terminal 05:07
Newhaven 05:10

Monday to Friday

Newhaven

Ocean Terminal

Foot of the Walk
Picardy Place

St Andrew Square
Princes Street
Haymarket
Murrayfield Stadium
Edinburgh Park Station
Gyle Centre
Edinburgh Gateway
Ingliston Park & Ride
Edinburgh Airport

Contact Us

UNTIL

Newhaven
Ocean Terminal

Foot of the Walk
Picardy Place

St Andrew Square
Princes Street
Haymarket

Murrayfield Stadium
Edinburgh Park Station
Gyle Centre

Edinburgh Gateway
Ingliston Park & Ride
Edinburgh Airport

@ Live Chat at edinburghtrams.com

01313385780

Text ‘TRAM’ to 82228

customer@edinburghtrams.com

Saturday & Sunday

7

MINS MINS

06:04 [FEINARIE UNTIL 00:34
06:07 00:37
06:12 00:42
06:14 00:44

Edinburgh

Trams

=



